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PLEASE READ THESE INSTRUCTION CAREFULLY PRIOR TO INSTALLATION 

 

Important Note: Please inspect your spoiler for proper fit before painting or mounting  

 
Installation Instructions 

 

Hardware Kit (Supplied on each spoiler) 
1.  Locator = 5 pcs  3.  M6 Plastic Studs = 3 pcs  5.  Washers = 2 pcs   
2.  M6 Screws = 2 pcs  4.  Plastic Grommets = 3 pcs  6.  Foam Tape = 2 pcs 

 

Tools Required :- 
- Isopropyl alcohol or equivalent / Phillips Screwdriver / Masking Tape / Vacuum Cleaner / Centre 

Punch / Hand Drill / Drill Bits : 3mm, 8mm, 12mm / Hammer 
 

General Instructions :- 
a)  Use protective covers to avoid damage to vehicle 
b)  Clean the mounting areas and dry thoroughly 

 

Spoiler Installation :- 
1. Stick the locators on the 5 mounting holes 
2. Place the spoiler on the correct position of the truck lid (illustration 1) and secure both ends 

of locators with masking tape.  Carefully lift the spoiler off the trunk lid leaving the locator 
strips (illustration 2). 

3. Drill 3mm pilot holes at five (5) punch mark locations. 
4. Drill 8mm holes at points A and 12mm holes at points B on the trunk lid (illustration 3). 
5. Tighten the three M6 plastic studs at points B and insert the plastic grommets into the 

12mm holes.  
6. Peel the tape backing at the corners (illustration 4) and gently press the three M6 plastic 

studs into the plastic grommets. 
7. Peel the tape backing completely and tighten the two M6 screws. 
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